ND Council on the Arts FY23 GRANT AWARDS

City Organization Name Amount Awarded
Devils Lake Arts Council of the Lake Region $7,934.00
Grand Forks ArtWise $7,557.00
Bismarck Bismarck Art and Galleries Association $8,911.00
Bismarck Bismarck-Mandan Civic Chorus $4,662.00
Bismarck Bismarck-Mandan Orchestral Association $9,399.00
Valley City Bridges Arts Council $4,648.00
Bismarck Central Dakota Children's Choir $9,486.00
New Rockford Dakota Prairie Regional Center for the Arts $9,719.00
Bismarck Dakota Stage, Ltd. $5,838.00
Bismarck Dakota West Arts Council, Inc $7,727.00
Grand Forks Empire Arts Center $9,571.00
Williston Entertainment, Inc! $7,850.00
Fargo Fargo Moorhead Area Youth Symphonies $8,423.00
Fargo Fargo Moorhead Opera Company $9,531.00
Fargo Fargo-Moorhead Orchestral Association $10,005.00
Fargo Fargo Theatre Management Corporation $10,499.00
Fargo Fargo Moorhead Visual Artists $4,917.00
Grand Forks Grand Forks Chorales $7,850.00
Grand Forks Greater Grand Forks Community Theatre $5,688.00
Grand Forks Greater Grand Forks Symphony $9,640.00
Minot International Music Camp $11,000.00
Williston James Memorial Preservation Society $7,500.00
Jamestown Jamestown Choralaires $4,257.00
Jamestown Jamestown Fine Arts Association $9,986.00
Devils Lake Lake Region Heritage Center $5,982.00
Fargo Learning Bank $7,689.00
Minot Minot Area Council of the Arts $8,017.00
Minot Minot Chamber Chorale $7,419.00
Minot Minot State University - Northwest Arts Center $8,285.00
Minot Minot Symphony Association $8,657.00
Bismarck Missouri Valley Chamber Orchestra $5,832.00
Pekin Nelson County Arts Council $7,483.00
Minot North Dakota Art Gallery Association $7,681.00
Grand Forks North Dakota Ballet Company $4,595.00
Grand Forks North Dakota Museum of Art $11,000.00
Langdon Northern Lights Arts Council $6,428.00
Bismarck Northern Plains Dance $10,500.00
Fargo Northern Prairie Performing Arts (aka FMCT - FM Community Theatre) $10,694.00
Grand Forks Northern Valley Youth Orchestras $5,010.00
Fargo Plains Art Museum $11,000.00
Wahpeton Red Door Art Gallery and Museum $5,585.00
Bismarck Sleepy Hollow Theatre and Arts Park $9,581.00
Fargo Spirit Room $3,910.00
Fargo The Arts Partnership $9,457.00
Bismarck The Capital Gallery Society $9,949.00
Fargo The Human Family $11,000.00
Bismarck Theo Art School $8,538.00
Dickinson Ukrainian Cultural Institute $6,061.00
Rugby Village Arts, Inc. $8,017.00
Minot Western Plains Opera $8,270.00




	Table 1

